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Shelby County, TN
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AGRICULTURAL LAND FOR SALE

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

286.358 Acres of Agricultural Land for Sale
206.6 Tillable Acres

Zoned CA

Existing farm income

Outside Millington city limits

Shelby County taxes only

Carson Claybrook Caleb Park, SIOR Matt Davis Melanie Hayes 5101 Wheelis Drive, Suite 300
Vice President Associate Vice President Managing Director Senior Director .

. . . . . . . Memphis, TN 38117
Retail Brokerage Services Brokerage Services Advisory Services Advisory Services .
901252 6483 901362 3454 +1619 722 7541 +1760 4313848 Main: 901 366 6070
cclaybrook@commadv.com  cpark@commadv.com matt.davis@cushwake.com  melanie.hayes@cushwake.com www.commadv.com

Independently Owned and Operated /A Member of the Cushman & Wakefield Alliance
Cushman & Wakefield Copyright 09/06/24. No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price,
rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the property owner(s). As applicable, we make no representation as to the condition of the property (or properties) in question.
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DEMOGRAPHICS

Population

Households
Median Age
Average Income

Carson Claybrook

Vice President

Retail Brokerage Services
901252 6483
cclaybrook@commadyv.com

3 miles
1,791

699

42.8
$94,443

Caleb Park, SIOR
Associate Vice President
Brokerage Services
901362 3454
cpark@commadv.com

5 miles
15,007
5,790
38.4
$85,108

Matt Davis
Managing Director
Advisory Services

+1619 722 7541
matt.davis@cushwake.com

Independently Owned and Operated /A Member of the Cushman & Wakefield Alliance

Cushman & Wakefield Copyright 09/06/24. No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price,
rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the property owner(s). As applicable, we make no representation as to the condition of the property (or properties) in question.

Melanie Hayes
Senior Director
Advisory Services
+1760 4313848

melanie.hayes@cushwake.com

SCAN THE QR CODE
FOR MORE INFO!

5101 Wheelis Drive, Suite 300
Memphis, TN 38117

Main: 901 366 6070
www.commadv.com



